Diplom Succes Maraton #57 17-01-2018

Maraton

David Slotsgaard Bredo 4:12:55
Harry Cilleborg 4:11:41
Johan Melin 3:32:50
Johanna Gren 4:44:32
Lise Friis 4:12:55
Louise LgbeSmglfen Andersen 5:18:06
Luise Gangergaard 4:44:32
Michael Graabech Hansen 5:18:06

Morten Blok 4:26:57



Pia Hansson

Tony Gren

Halvmaraton

Hans Christian Rasmussen
50 km

Claus @. Christensen

Ole Toft

4:12:55

4:44:32

2:31:39

5:37:39

4:49:28



